2021 Street Reconstruction Map and Schedule

LEGEND

@ PHASE 11 CIP STREETS

STREETS




Finish Subcontractor

D [Task Name Duration ‘Start Sep'22
7 14 21 28

1 | City of Castle Hills 150 days Mon 5/16/22 Sun 12/11/22 i

2 Notice to Proceed 210 days Mon 5/16/22 Sun 12/11/22

3 | Duration to Substantial Completion 130 days Mon 5/16/22 Thu 9/22/22

4 Phase 1 85 days Mon 5/16/22 Fri 9/9/22 i

1 Briarcliff Drive 77 days Mon 5/23/22 Tue 9/6/22 ]

22 Replace Aluminum Signs 1day Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22 American Signal Equipment

2 Bluet Lane 46days  Wed7/6/22 Wed 9/7/22 |

26 Sawcutting (Driveways/Curb/Sidewalk) 2 days Fri 8/5/22 Mon 8/8/22 ABR

27 Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter 2 days Tue 8/9/22 Wed 8/10/22 ABR ( -

28 Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways 2 days Tue 8/9/22 Wed 8/10/22 ABR . a

29 Concrete Curb & Gutter 5 days Thu 8/11/22 Wed 8/17/22 MEX Utilities %

30 Concrete Sidewalks 2 days Thu 8/18/22 Fri 8/19/22 MEX Utilities % =

31 Concrete Driveways 2 days Mon 8/22/22 Tue 8/23/22 MEX Utilities

32 TY BHMA (5 Inch) 1day Mon 9/5/22 Mon 9/5/22 Austin Asphalt

33 TY D HMA (2.5 Inch) 1day Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22 Austin Asphalt

34 Replace Aluminum Signs 1day Wed 9/7/22 Wed 9/7/22 American Signal Equipment

35 Shalimar Drive 46days  Thu7/7/22 Thu 9/8/22 |

38 Sawcutting (Driveways/Curb/Sidewalk) 2 days Thu 8/11/22 Fri 8/12/22 ABR =

39 Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter 2 days Thu 8/11/22 Fri8/12/22 ABR »

40 Concrete Curb 2 days Wed 8/24/22 Thu 8/25/22 MEX Utilities -

41 TY B HMA (5 Inch) 3 days Mon 9/5/22 Wed 9/7/22 Austin Asphalt

42 TY D HMA (1.5 Inch) 1day Thu 9/8/22 Thu 9/8/22 Austin Asphalt

43 Replace Aluminum Signs 1day Thu 9/8/22 Thu 9/8/22 American Signal Equipment

44 Wottlin Road 47 days Thu 7/7/22 Fri 9/9/22 i

47 Sawcutting (Driveways/Curb/Sidewalk) 2 days Mon 8/15/22 Tue 8/16/22 ABR

48 Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter 2 days Mon 8/15/22 Tue 8/16/22 ABR \

49 Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways 1 day Wed 8/17/22 Wed 8/17/22 ABR his

50 Concrete Curb 4 days Fri 8/26/22 Wed 8/31/22 MEX Utilities

51 Concrete Driveways 2 days Thu 9/1/22 Fri9/2/22 MEX Utilities =

52 TY B HMA (5 Inch) 1day Mon 9/5/22 Mon 9/5/22 Austin Asphalt

53 TY D HMA (1.5 Inch) 1day Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22 Austin Asphalt

55 24 Inch Wide White Line 1day Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22 TRP Construction

54 Replace Aluminum Signs 1day Fri9/9/22 Fri 9/9/22 American Signal Equipment

56 Final Cleanup/Seeding on all Streets 12 days Wed 9/7/22 Thu 9/22/22

57 Briarcliff 3 days Wed 9/7/22 Fri 9/9/22 ABR

58 Bluet 3 days Mon 9/12/22 Wed 9/14/22 ABR

59 Shalimar Dr. 3 days Thu 9/15/22 Mon 9/19/22 ABR

60 Wottlin Rd. 3 days Tue 9/20/22 Thu 9/22/22 ABR
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